UNDERFLOOR HEATING

Features

Clearly shown in the diagram above, the heat source generated
from the Underfloor system provides a far more efficient heat
distribution pattern, cutting down on the time and money

Simple Installation

Approvals & Guarantee on Mats
Approved by Installers

Low Profile, Uniform Spacing &
Evenly Distributed Heat

Large selection of Sizes
Flouropolymer (PTFE) Insulated
Heating Cable Safety

Design & Installation Flexibility

I/

Radiators Fireplace Underfloor

needed to achieve a comfortable environment.

Product Code

UNDO1
UNDO2
UNDO3
UNDO4
UNDO5
UNDO6
UNDO7
UNDO8
UNDO9
UND10
UND11
UND12
UND13
UND14
UND15
UND16

UNDTOUCHWHITE
UNDTOUCHSILVER

Mat Area (M?)

N

25

w

3.5

IN

4.5

Ul

6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Touchscreen thermostat White
Touchscreen thermostat Silver

Wattage

150
225
300
375
450
525
600
675
750
900
1050
1200
1350
1500
1650
1800

Whilst we endeavour to ensure that the product information is accurate we accept no liability for any information given.
All images are for illustration purposes only. Product images and specifications are subject to change. Measurements are in millimetres and are nominal.
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