UNDERFLOOR HEATING

Features

- Simple Installation
- Approvals & Guarantee on Mats
- Approved by Installers
- Low Profile, Uniform Spacing & Evenly Distributed Heat
- Large selection of Sizes
- Flouropolymer (PTFE) Insulated
- Heating Cable Safety
- Design & Installation Flexibility







Fireplace

Clearly shown in the diagram above, the heat source generated from the Underfloor system provides a far more efficient heat distribution pattern, cutting down on the time and money needed to achieve a comfortable environment.

Product Code	Mat Area (M²)	Wattage
UND01	1	150
UND02	1.5	225
UND03	2	300
UND04	2.5	375
UND05	3	450
UND06	3.5	525
UND07	4	600
UND08	4.5	675
UND09	5	750
UND10	6	900
UND11	7	1050
UND12	8	1200
UND13	9	1350
UND14	10	1500
UND15	11	1650
UND16	12	1800
UNDTOUCHWHITE UNDTOUCHSILVER	Touchscreen thermostat White Touchscreen thermostat Silver	

